APPENDIX _ - Position as at 20 November 2018

Category

Work

Oracle

Live on .. . ) ACTIVES
EMPLOYER of . Priority |Live Date S{Underway |Current Status Payroll Provider Comments
iConnect? @ 09/04
Employer ? Number
Manor High School Dataplan Yes 1 Apr-18 Yes Live 102 Dataplan 48
Avanti School Trust Dataplan Yes 1 Apr-18 Yes Live Dataplan 35
MOWBRAY EDUCATIONAL TRUST Dataplan Yes 1 Apr-18 Yes Live Dataplan 198
David Ross Education Trust Dataplan Yes 1 Apr-18 Yes Live Dataplan 63
ESPO EMSS Yes 1 Apr-18 Yes Live 31 EMSS 250 Passed over to employer
Currently at the final checking stage before going LIVE, this is
Leics Firefighters Fire No 1 Yes Live data produced EMSS 492 expected to be completed by the end of the calendar year.
Blaby DC Large Yes 1 Apr-18 Yes Live District 313 Passed over to employer
Charnwood BC Large Yes 1 Apr-18 Yes Live District 484 Passed over to employer
Lough University Large Yes 1 Apr-18 Yes Live District 1380 Passed over to employer
Loughborough College Large Yes 1 Apr-18 Yes Live District 334 Passed over to employer
Currently at the final checking stage before going LIVE, this is
Leicestershire CC County No 2 Yes Live data produced 10/023/02! EMSS 7418 expected to be completed by the end of the calendar year.
The report is being worked on by the employer, they are having
Leicester City Council City No 2 Yes Dummy data produced City 8624 issues generating the report.
Harborough DC City No 2 City 189
Broughton Astley PC City No 2 City 4
Derbys Firefighters Fire No 2 Yes Dummy data produced Derbys 585
Notts Firefighters Fire No 2 Yes Dummy data produced Notts 650
North West Leics D C Large Yes 2 Apr-18 Yes Live District 542
REGENT COLLEGE EMSS No 3 EMSS 48
Welland Park CC EMSS No 3 104 EMSS 50
Lutterworth High School EMSS No 3 113 EMSS 44
The Kibworth School EMSS No 3 105 EMSS 35
South Wigston High School EMSS No 3 111 EMSS 54
Ash Field Academy EMSS No 3 600 EMSS 101
Forest Way School EMSS No 3 109 EMSS 108
The Market Bosworth School EMSS No 3 117 EMSS 52
Stafford Leys Comm Primary EMSS No 3 120 EMSS 66
Dorothy Goodman School EMSS No 3 119 EMSS 138
Gartree High School EMSS No 3 118 EMSS 53
Ivanhoe College EMSS No 3 134 EMSS 68
Ivanhoe U5s EMSS No 3 179 EMSS 6
Huncote Community Primary Sch EMSS No 3 124 EMSS 13
Ibstock Community College EMSS No 3 150 EMSS 77
Currently at the final checking stage before going LIVE, this is
East Midland Shared Services EMSS No 3 Yes Live data produced 10 EMSS 138 expected to be completed by the end of the calendar year.
King Edward VII S&S College EMSS No 3 149 EMSS 66
Ashby School EMSS No 3 147 EMSS 103
Ashby Hill Top Primary School EMSS No 3 153 EMSS 28
Lady Jane Grey Primary School EMSS No 3 159 EMSS 26
Castle Donington College EMSS No 3 160 EMSS 22
Queniborough CofE Primary Sch EMSS No 3 163 EMSS 28
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Birkett House School

Church Hill CofE Junior School
St Michael & All Angels CofE
Rendell Primary School

Barwell CofE Academy
Bottesford CofE Primary School
Thrussington CofE Primary Sch
Holywell Primary School
Mountfields Lodge School
Measham CofE Primary School
St.Peters CofE Primary Academy
Outwoods Edge Primary School
Ratby Primary School
Stonebow Primary School
Cobden Primary School

Red Hill Field Primary School
Asfordby Hill Primary School
Mercenfeld Primary School
South Charnwood High School
The Pastures Primary School
Battling Brook Primary School
Frisby CE Primary School
Thringstone Primary School
Brocks Hill Primary School
Rothley CofE Primary School
Hastings High School

Old Dalby CofE Primary School
Stanton under Bardon Primary
Hall Orchard Primary School
Kirby Muxloe Primary School
Robert Bakewell Primary School
Falcon Primary School
Loughborough CofE Primary
Townlands CofE Primary Academy
Bradgate Education Partnership
Symphony Learning Trust
Learn Academy Trust
DISCOVERY SCHOOLS MAT
DOMINICS CATHOLIC AT
Success Academy Trust
Wigston Academies Trust
Apollo Partnership Trust

LEAD ACADEMY MAT
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EMSS
EMSS
EMSS
MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

Diocese of Leicester AT / LEICS ACADE MAT

LAUNDE PRIMARY MAT

Odyssey Education Trust

OWLS MAT

Inspiring Primaries Academy Trust
Rushey Mead Educational Trust
The Learning without Limits AT

MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
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No
No
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167
164
166
172
170
168
161
171
174
173
176
175
181
182
185
186
188
193
190
194
196
200
195
197
180
207
199
191
208
211
212
613
220
228

EMSS 122
EMSS 21
EMSS 16
EMSS 25
EMSS 25
EMSS 17
EMSS 7
EMSS 29
EMSS 54
EMSS 23
EMSS 26
EMSS 53
EMSS 29
EMSS 26
EMSS 53
EMSS 21
EMSS 16
EMSS 29
EMSS 34
EMSS 30
EMSS 63
EMSS 10
EMSS 28
EMSS 23
EMSS 33
EMSS 36
EMSS 11
EMSS 9
EMSS 52
EMSS 37
EMSS 28
part City/ 20
EMSS 25
EMSS 22
EMSS 232
EMSS 256
EMSS 189
EMSS 395
EMSS 58
EMSS 141
EMSS 149
EMSS 135
EMSS 125
EMSS 209
EMSS 91
EMSS 62
EMSS 121
EMSS 119
EMSS 286
EMSS 217
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Oval Learning Partnership
Hinckley & Bosw'th BC
Melton B C

Brooksby Melton College

Stephenson College

LEICESTER COLLEGE

The Chief Constable & The OPCC

De Montfort University

Groby Brookvale
Countesthorpe Leysland CC
Vol Action Leicester

SOUTH LEICS COLLEGE
Wyggeston Queen Elizabeth |
UPPINGHAM COMMUNITY COLLEGE
GATEWAY 6TH FORM COLLEGE
CASTERTON B&EC AT

EMH Homes

Capita IT City Rushey Mead
Capita Services ex Charnwood
Limehurst Academy
Woodbrook Vale School
Rawlins Academy

Humphrey Perkins School

The Martin High School
Redmoor Academy

Wreake Valley Academy

Lutterworth Academies Trust
Long Field Academy

Hinckley Academy
Brockington College
Queensmead Primary Academy
Capita IT City of Leicester
Capita IT Judgmeadow CC
Quadron Services

G4S (Constabulary)

Turning Point (City Council)
Turning Point (County Council)
Rutland CC

MAT
Large
Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium

Medium
Medium
Medium
Strictly Ed
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Rutland

No
No
No

No

No

No

No
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No
No
No
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Yes

With

Employer

With
Employer

With
Employer

With
Employer

With
Employer

With
Employer

Live

Spec sent to employer

Spec sent to employer

Spec sent to employer

Spec sent to employer

Spec sent to employer

Spec sent to employer

EMSS
District
District

District

District

District

District

District
District
District
District
District
District
EPM

District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District

District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
G4S

District
District
District

65
364
159

226

140

640

1473 Meeting arranged for 2019 to discuss i-Connect further

1446
109
101
24
95
93
72
50
61
18

28
54
43
93
43
49
57
49

83
25
72
90
44

17
17
24
17
478
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Rutland/E

EPM - Rutland CC PM

The Rutland & District Schools' Federi MAT
Brooke Hill Academy Trust MAT
The Blessed Cyprian MAT MAT
BEACON ACADEMY MAT MAT

St Gilberts of Sempringham MAT
The Midland Academies Trust MAT
Heighington Millfield Community Acac MAT
The Priory AT Belvoir Academy MAT
Nova Ed Trust (Melton Vale) MAT
Tudor Grange Academies Trust MAT
LIFE Academy Trust MAT
BEAUCHAMP LIONHEART MAT MAT
The Rutland Learning Trust MAT
CORPUS CHRISTI MAT Strictly Ed
Herrick Primary School City
G4S (City Council) Medium
Mountsorrel PC Small
Kirby Muxloe PC Small
SLM (Blaby DC) Small

ASHBY WOULDS TOWN COUNCIL Small
MARKET BOSWORTH PARISH COUNCII Small

BARROW UPON SOAR PC Small
Bagworth & Thornton PC Small
Oakthorpe, D & A PC Small
East Goscote Parish Council Small
Twycross Parish Council Small
CSE Ltd Small
Future Cleaning Services Small
SILEBY PARISH COUNCIL Small
Leics Forest East PC Small
Spire Homes Limited Small
East West Community Centre Ltd Small
G Purchase Construction LTD Small
Groby Parish Council Small
Pinnacle Group Small
MCS Cleaning Small
Bradgate Park Trust Small
GLEN PARVA PARISH COUNCIL Small
Melton Learning Hub Small
Barwell Parish Council Small
Thurcaston & Cropston PC Small
LUTTERWORTHTC Small
Rushcliffe Care Ltd Small
Seven Locks Housing Small
Aspens (City Crown Hills) Small
Enderby Parish Council Small

SHEPSHED PARISH COUNCIL Small

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
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No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
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No
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Apr-18

Apr-18
Apr-18

Apr-18

Apr-18
Apr-18
Apr-18

Apr-18

Apr-18

With
Employer Spec sent to employer

Yes Live
Yes Live
Yes Live
Yes Live
Yes Live
Yes Live
Yes Live
Yes Live data produced
Yes Live

EPM
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Strictly Ed
Judicium
G4S
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District

inc in Rutland

99
36
146
53
9
25
17
42
20
125
165
262
72
123

inc in City
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Passed over to employer
Passed over to employer

Passed over to employer

Passed over to employer
Passed over to employer
Passed over to employer

Due to hand over to employer 21/11/18

Passed over to employer
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Whetstone PC

Fusion Lifestyle

Caterlink (Mowbray Ed Trust)
ASHBY TOWN COUNCIL
ANSTEY PARISH COUNCIL
A B M Catering Ltd
Stephenson Studio School
Blaby Parish Council
Chartwells

SYSTON TOWN COUNCIL
Solo Service Group
Caterlink (Fulhurst CC)
Ryhall CE Academy

Small
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Small
Small
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Small
Small
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