APPENDIX _ - Position as at 20 November 2018

APPENDIX Position as at	20 Novem	ber 2018								
	Category	Live on			Work		Oracle		ACTIVES	
MPLOYER	of	iConnect?	Priority	Live Date S	Underway	Current Status	Payroll	Provider	@ 09/04	Comments
	Employer	iconnect:			?		Number		w 09/04	
Manor High School	Dataplan	Yes	1	Apr-18	Yes	Live	102	Dataplan	48	
Avanti School Trust	Dataplan	Yes	1	Apr-18	Yes	Live		Dataplan	35	
MOWBRAY EDUCATIONAL TRUST	Dataplan	Yes	1	Apr-18	Yes	Live		Dataplan	198	
David Ross Education Trust	Dataplan	Yes	1	Apr-18	Yes	Live		Dataplan	63	
ESPO	EMSS	Yes	1	Apr-18	Yes	Live	31	EMSS	250	Passed over to employer
										Currently at the final checking stage before going LIVE, this is
Leics Firefighters	Fire	No	1		Yes	Live data produced		EMSS	492	expected to be completed by the end of the calendar year.
Blaby DC	Large	Yes	1	Apr-18	Yes	Live		District	313	Passed over to employer
Charnwood BC	Large	Yes	1	Apr-18	Yes	Live		District	484	Passed over to employer
Lough University	Large	Yes	1	Apr-18	Yes	Live		District	1380	Passed over to employer
Loughborough College	Large	Yes	1	Apr-18	Yes	Live		District	334	Passed over to employer
										Currently at the final checking stage before going LIVE, this is
Leicestershire CC	County	No	2		Yes	Live data produced	10/023/02	2!EMSS	7418	expected to be completed by the end of the calendar year.
										The report is being worked on by the employer, they are having
Leicester City Council	City	No	2		Yes	Dummy data produced		City	8624	issues generating the report.
Harborough DC	City	No	2					City	189	
Broughton Astley PC	City	No	2					City	4	
Derbys Firefighters	Fire	No	2		Yes	Dummy data produced		Derbys	585	
Notts Firefighters	Fire	No	2		Yes	Dummy data produced		Notts	650	
North West Leics D C	Large	Yes	2	Apr-18	Yes	Live		District	542	
REGENT COLLEGE	EMSS	No	3					EMSS	48	
Welland Park CC	EMSS	No	3				104	EMSS	50	
Lutterworth High School	EMSS	No	3				113	EMSS	44	
The Kibworth School	EMSS	No	3				105	EMSS	35	
South Wigston High School	EMSS	No	3				111	EMSS	54	
Ash Field Academy	EMSS	No	3				600	EMSS	101	
Forest Way School	EMSS	No	3				109	EMSS	108	
The Market Bosworth School	EMSS	No	3				117	EMSS	52	
Stafford Leys Comm Primary	EMSS	No	3				120	EMSS	66	
Dorothy Goodman School	EMSS	No	3				119	EMSS	138	
Gartree High School	EMSS	No	3				118	EMSS	53	
Ivanhoe College	EMSS	No	3				134	EMSS	68	
Ivanhoe U5s	EMSS	No	3				179	EMSS	6	
Huncote Community Primary Sch	EMSS	No	3				124	EMSS	13	
Ibstock Community College	EMSS	No	3				150	EMSS	77	
			_							Currently at the final checking stage before going LIVE, this is
East Midland Shared Services	EMSS	No	3		Yes	Live data produced	10	EMSS	138	expected to be completed by the end of the calendar year.
King Edward VII S&S College	EMSS	No	3				149	EMSS	66	
Ashby School	EMSS	No	3				147	EMSS	103	
Ashby Hill Top Primary School	EMSS	No	3				153	EMSS	28	
Lady Jane Grey Primary School	EMSS	No	3				159	EMSS	26	
Castle Donington College	EMSS	No	3				160	EMSS	22	
Queniborough CofE Primary Sch	EMSS	No	3				163	EMSS	28	

Birkett House School	EMSS	No	3	167	EMSS	122
Church Hill CofE Junior School	EMSS	No	3	164	EMSS	21
St Michael & All Angels CofE	EMSS	No	3	166	EMSS	16
Rendell Primary School	EMSS	No	3	172	EMSS	25
Barwell CofE Academy	EMSS	No	3	170	EMSS	25
Bottesford CofE Primary School	EMSS	No	3	168	EMSS	17
Thrussington CofE Primary Sch	EMSS	No	3	161	EMSS	7
Holywell Primary School	EMSS	No	3	171	EMSS	29
Mountfields Lodge School	EMSS	No	3	174	EMSS	54
Measham CofE Primary School	EMSS	No	3	173	EMSS	23
St.Peters CofE Primary Academy	EMSS	No	3	176	EMSS	26
Outwoods Edge Primary School	EMSS	No	3	175	EMSS	53
Ratby Primary School	EMSS	No	3	181	EMSS	29
Stonebow Primary School	EMSS	No	3	182	EMSS	26
Cobden Primary School	EMSS	No	3	185	EMSS	53
Red Hill Field Primary School	EMSS	No	3	186	EMSS	21
Asfordby Hill Primary School	EMSS	No No	3	188	EMSS	16
					EMSS	
Mercenfeld Primary School	EMSS	No No	3	193		29
South Charnwood High School	EMSS	No No	3	190	EMSS	34
The Pastures Primary School	EMSS	No No	3	194	EMSS	30
Battling Brook Primary School	EMSS	No	3	196	EMSS	63
Frisby CE Primary School	EMSS	No	3	200	EMSS	10
Fhringstone Primary School	EMSS	No	3	195	EMSS	28
Brocks Hill Primary School	EMSS	No	3	197	EMSS	23
Rothley CofE Primary School	EMSS	No	3	180	EMSS	33
Hastings High School	EMSS	No	3	207	EMSS	36
Old Dalby CofE Primary School	EMSS	No	3	199	EMSS	11
Stanton under Bardon Primary	EMSS	No	3	191	EMSS	9
Hall Orchard Primary School	EMSS	No	3	208	EMSS	52
Kirby Muxloe Primary School	EMSS	No	3	211	EMSS	37
Robert Bakewell Primary School	EMSS	No	3	212	EMSS	28
Falcon Primary School	EMSS	No	3	613	part City/	
oughborough CofE Primary	EMSS	No	3	220	EMSS	25
Townlands CofE Primary Academy	EMSS	No	3	228	EMSS	22
Bradgate Education Partnership	MAT	No	3		EMSS	23
Symphony Learning Trust	MAT	No	3		EMSS	250
earn Academy Trust	MAT	No	3		EMSS	189
DISCOVERY SCHOOLS MAT	MAT	No	3		EMSS	39
DOMINICS CATHOLIC AT	MAT	No	3		EMSS	58
Success Academy Trust	MAT	No	3		EMSS	141
Vigston Academies Trust	MAT	No	3		EMSS	149
Apollo Partnership Trust	MAT	No	3		EMSS	135
EAD ACADEMY MAT	MAT	No	3		EMSS	125
Diocese of Leicester AT / LEICS ACAD	E MAT	No	3		EMSS	209
AUNDE PRIMARY MAT	MAT	No	3		EMSS	91
Odyssey Education Trust	MAT	No	3		EMSS	62
DWLS MAT	MAT	No	3		EMSS	121
nspiring Primaries Academy Trust	MAT	No	3		EMSS	119
			3		EMSS	286
Rushey Mead Educational Trust	MAT	No	3			

Oval Learning Partnership	MAT	No	3			EMSS	65	
	Large	No	4	Yes	Live	District	364	
	Large	No	4			District	159	
				With				
Brooksby Melton College	Large	No	4	Employer	Spec sent to employer	District	226	
				With				
Stephenson College	Large	No	4	Employer	Spec sent to employer	District	140	
				\				
LEICECTED COLLECT	1	NI -	4	With	Consequent to a secondary or	District	C 4 O	
LEICESTER COLLEGE	Large	No	4	Employer	Spec sent to employer	District	640	
				With				
The Chief Constable & The OPCC	Large	No	4		Spec sent to employer	District	1473	Meeting arranged for 2019 to discuss i-Connect further
The effect constable a the of co	Large	110	•	2p.o.ye.	Specific to employer	District	1173	Meeting arranged for 2015 to discuss 1 connect failure.
				With				
De Montfort University	Large	No	4		Spec sent to employer	District	1446	
-	Large	No	4			District	109	
Countesthorpe Leysland CC	Large	No	4			District	101	
Vol Action Leicester	Medium	No	5			District	24	
SOUTH LEICS COLLEGE	Medium	No	5			District	95	
Wyggeston Queen Elizabeth I	Medium	No	5			District	93	
UPPINGHAM COMMUNITY COLLEGE		No	5			EPM	72	
	Medium	No	5			District	50	
	Medium	No	5			District	61	
	Medium	No	5			District	18	
	Medium	No	5			District	1	
•	Medium	No	5			District	28	
•	Medium	No No	5			District	54 42	
	Medium Medium	No	5			District District	43 93	
•	Medium	No	5			District	43	
	Medium	No	5			District	49	
_	Medium	No	5			District	57	
•		No	5			District	49	
		-					-	
				With				
Lutterworth Academies Trust	Medium	No	5	Employer	Spec sent to employer	District	83	
Long Field Academy	Medium	No	5			District	25	
Hinckley Academy	Medium	No	5			District	72	
Brockington College	Strictly Ed	No	5			District	90	
		No	5			District	44	
•		No	5			District	1	
	Medium	No	5			District	1	
	Medium	No	5			District	17	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Medium	No	5			G4S	17	
	Medium	No	5			District	24	
	Medium	No	5			District	17	
Rutland CC	Rutland	No	6			District	478	

	Rutland/E				With				
EPM - Rutland CC	PM	No	6		Employer	Spec sent to employer	EPM	inc in Rutla	and
The Rutland & District Schools' Fede	era MAT	No	7				District	99	
Brooke Hill Academy Trust	MAT	No	7				District	36	
The Blessed Cyprian MAT	MAT	No	7				District	146	
BEACON ACADEMY MAT	MAT	No	7				District	53	
St Gilberts of Sempringham	MAT	No	7				District	9	
The Midland Academies Trust	MAT	No	7				District	25	
Heighington Millfield Community Aca	ac MAT	No	7				District	17	
The Priory AT Belvoir Academy	MAT	No	7				District	42	
Nova Ed Trust (Melton Vale)	MAT	No	7				District	20	
Tudor Grange Academies Trust	MAT	No	7				Mixed	125	
LIFE Academy Trust	MAT	No	7				Mixed	165	
BEAUCHAMP LIONHEART MAT	MAT	No	7				Mixed	262	
The Rutland Learning Trust	MAT	No	7				Mixed	72	
CORPUS CHRISTI MAT	Strictly Ed		7				Strictly Ed	123	
Herrick Primary School	City	No	8				•	inc in City	
G4S (City Council)	, Medium	No	5				G4S	12	
Mountsorrel PC	Small	Yes	8	Apr-18	Yes	Live	District	1	
Kirby Muxloe PC	Small	No	8	•			District	1	
SLM (Blaby DC)	Small	No	8				District	1	
ASHBY WOULDS TOWN COUNCIL	Small	Yes	8	Apr-18	Yes	Live		1	Passed over to employer
MARKET BOSWORTH PARISH COUNC		Yes	8	Apr-18	Yes	Live	District	1	Passed over to employer
BARROW UPON SOAR PC	Small	No	8			-	District	1	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Bagworth & Thornton PC	Small	No	8				District	1	
Oakthorpe, D & A PC	Small	No	8					1	
East Goscote Parish Council	Small	No	8				District	1	
Twycross Parish Council	Small	No	8				District	1	
CSE Ltd	Small	No	8				District	1	
Future Cleaning Services	Small	No	8				District	1	
SILEBY PARISH COUNCIL	Small	No	8				District	2	
Leics Forest East PC	Small	Yes	8	Apr-18	Yes	Live	District	2	Passed over to employer
Spire Homes Limited	Small	No	8	7 .p. 20	. 00		District	2	. 40004 616. 10 6
East West Community Centre Ltd	Small	No	8				District	2	
G Purchase Construction LTD	Small	No	8				District	2	
Groby Parish Council	Small	No	8				District	2	
Pinnacle Group	Small	No	8				District	2	
MCS Cleaning	Small	No	8				District	2	
Bradgate Park Trust	Small	No	8				District	3	
GLEN PARVA PARISH COUNCIL	Small	Yes	8	Apr-18	Yes	Live	District	3	Passed over to employer
Melton Learning Hub	Small	Yes	8	Apr-18	Yes	Live	District	3	Passed over to employer
Barwell Parish Council	Small	Yes	8	Apr-18	Yes	Live	District	3	Passed over to employer
Thurcaston & Cropston PC	Small	No	8	7.pi 10	103		District	3	. adda oto. to employe.
LUTTERWORTH T C	Small	Yes	8	Apr-18	Yes	Live data produced	District	5	Due to hand over to employer 21/11/18
Rushcliffe Care Ltd	Small	No	8		103	Live data produced	District	5	2 4 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Seven Locks Housing	Small	No	8				District	5	
Aspens (City Crown Hills)	Small	No	8				District	5	
Enderby Parish Council	Small	Yes	8	Apr-18	Yes	Live	District	5	Passed over to employer
SHEPSHED PARISH COUNCIL	Small	No	8	Whi_10	103	LIVE	District	6	rassed over to employer
SHELD I AMSH COUNCIL	Jillali	110	J				טואנווננ	U	

Whetstone PC	Small	No	8					District	6	
Fusion Lifestyle	Small	No	8					District	6	
Caterlink (Mowbray Ed Trust)	Small	No	8					District	6	
ASHBY TOWN COUNCIL	Small	No	8					District	7	
ANSTEY PARISH COUNCIL	Small	No	8					District	7	
A B M Catering Ltd	Small	No	8					District	7	
Stephenson Studio School	Small	No	8					District	7	
Blaby Parish Council	Small	No	8					District	8	
Chartwells	Small	No	8					District	8	
SYSTON TOWN COUNCIL	Small	No	8					District	10	
Solo Service Group	Small	No	8					District	10	
Caterlink (Fulhurst CC)	Small	No	8					District	10	
Ryhall CE Academy	Strictly Ed	No	8					District	11	
Prospects Services	Small	Yes	8	Apr-18	Yes	Live		District	11	Passed over to employer
Oadby and Wigston BC iConnect		Yes		Apr-18	Yes	Live		EMSS	148	Passed over to employer
BRAUNSTONE TOWN COUNCIL iCo	nnect	Yes		Apr-18	Yes	Live			15	
THURMASTON PARISH COUNCIL IC	Connect	Yes		Apr-18	Yes	Live			12	
COUNTESTHORPE PC iConnect		Yes		Apr-18	Yes	Live			10	Passed over to employer
FIRE SERVICE CIVILIANS iConnect		Yes		Apr-18	Yes	Live	33	EMSS	152	Passed over to employer

This page is intentionally left blank